SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16793/2005

B.S.MURTHY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.RAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Shiraz Contractor Patodia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

the request of the learned counsel for the petitioners On list again on 18.8.2006 to

enable the petitioner to file appropriate application for the service of notice on the unserved

respondent.
This is a T

www.ecourtsindia.com

(B.

Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar